
Lil Wonder

700F2- ________
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FIXTURE TYPE: _________________________________________

JOB NAME: _____________________________________________

DESCRIPTION
Just 4” tall, Lil Wonder goes anywhere! The canopy can screw
onto a wall or sit on the floor. Automatic shut off if tipped
over. Head pivots to direct beam. Includes 12 volt plug-in
transformer.

FINISH
Black, white, satin nickel.

LAMP
Low-voltage Halogen 35 watt MR11 lamp included.

WEIGHT
1.35 lb./0.61 kg. ±

700F2- FINISH

BLK BLACK
WHT WHITE
SN SATIN NICKEL

2.5"
64 mm

3"
76 mm

Shown approx. 40% actual size.
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